State of Alaska

Department of Education and Early Development
Capital Improvement Projects (FY2014)
School Construction Grant Fund

Final List
Jan. | Dec. | Nov. School Project Amount Eligible Prior EED Participating State Aggregate Amount
22 | 17 5 District Name Requested Amount Funding Recommended Share Share
Amount
Nightmute School Renovation/Addition - Kasayulie #1 -
1 1 1 Lower Kuskokwim 2014 $33,638,062 $33,638,062 $0 $33,638,062 $672,761  $32,965,301 $32,965,301
2 2 2 Lower Kuskokwim Kwethluk K-12 Replacement School - Kasayulie #2 - 2015 $57,678,571  $57,678,571 $0 $57,678,571  $1,153,571  $56,525,000 $89,490,301
Kuinerramiut Elitnaurviat K-12 Renovation/Addition,
3 3 3 Lower Kuskokwim Quinhagak $18,152,741  $42,547,340 $29,070,727 $13,476,613 $269,532  $13,207,081 $102,697,382
4 4 4 Yukon-Koyukuk Jimmy Huntington K-12 Addition/Renovation, Huslia $18,591,472 $18,591,472 $0 $18,591,472 $371,829  $18,219,643 $120,917,025
5 5 5 Saint Marys Andreafski High School Gym Construction $13,909,146  $13,909,146 $0 $13,909,146 $695,457  $13,213,689 $134,130,714
Lewis Angapak K-12 School Renovation/Addition,
6 6 6 Lower Kuskokwim Tuntutuliak $54,268,419  $54,268,419 $0 $54,268,419  $1,085,368  $53,183,051 $187,313,765
7 7 7 Lake & Peninsula Port Alsworth Classroom Expansion $14,443,079  $14,443,079 $0  $14,443,079 $2,888,616  $11,554,463 $198,868,228
8 8 8 Kuspuk Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary School Replacement, Aniak $13,502,127 $13,502,127 $0 $13,502,127 $270,043  $13,232,084 $212,100,312
Galena Interior Learning Academy Iditarod Classroom
9 9 9 Galena Conversion $13,852,307 $13,852,307 $0 $13,852,307 $692,615  $13,159,692 $225,260,004
10 10 10 Bering Strait Shishmaref K-12 School Addition $18,594,511  $18,594,511 $0 $18,594,511 $371,890  $18,222,621 $243,482,625
11 11 11 Aleutians East Sand Point K-12 School Paving $441,630 $441,630 $0 $441,630 $154,570 $287,060 $243,769,685
Johnnie John Sr. K-12 Replacement School, Crooked
12 12 12 Kuspuk Creek $9,818,709 $9,818,709 $0 $9,818,709 $196,374 $9,622,335 $253,392,020
13 13 13 Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Regional High School Cafeteria Addition $3,754,948 $5,037,601  $1,282,653 $3,754,948 $75,099 $3,679,849 $257,071,869
14 14 14 Aleutians East King Cove K-12 School Paving $107,020 $107,020 $0 $107,020 $37,457 $69,563 $257,141,432
15 15 15 Lower Kuskokwim Water Storage & Treatment, Kongiganak $5,982,094 $5,982,094 $0 $5,982,094 $119,642 $5,862,452 $263,003,884
16 16 16 Southeast Island Kasaan K-12 Covered Physical Education Area $528,013 $528,013 $0 $528,013 $10,560 $517,453 $263,521,337
17 17 17 Annette Island Metlakatla Schools Track and Field Construction $4,991,792 $4,991,792 $0 $4,991,792 $99,836 $4,891,956 $268,413,293
18 18 18 Juneau City Borough  Marie Drake Building Renovation & Realignment $15,400,000  $15,400,000  $2,250,000 $13,150,000  $4,602,500 $8,547,500 $276,960,793
19 19 19 Kenai Peninsula Districtwide Asphalt Repairs, 5 Schools $1,689,600 $1,689,600 $0 $1,689,600 $591,360 $1,098,240 $278,059,033
20 20 20 Petersburg City Districtwide Covered Sidewalks And Entrances $1,236,773 $1,236,773 $0 $1,236,773 $371,032 $865,741 $278,924,774
21 21 21 Juneau City Borough Juneau School District Site/Safety/Security Improvements $3,300,000 $3,300,000 $0 $3,300,000 $1,155,000 $2,145,000 $281,069,774
22 22 22 Yupit Parking and Drive Resurfacing, 3 Schools $774,906 $774,906 $0 $774,906 $15,498 $759,408 $281,829,182
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Floyd Dryden Middle School Covered Play Area
Construction & Dzantik'i Heeni Middle School Site
23 23 23 Juneau City Borough Improvements $2,195,000 $2,195,000 $0 $2,195,000 $768,250 $1,426,750 $283,255,932
24 24 24 Juneau City Borough Districtwide Food Service Upgrades $1,350,000 $1,350,000 $0 $1,350,000 $472,500 $877,500 $284,133,432
TOTALS: $308,200,920 $333,878,172 $32,603,380 $301,274,792 $17,141,360 $284,133,432
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